
Flexi spinner søgefjedre 30m

Varetype 52055391

EAN 4012078789684

Varenummer 79.97.027.225

Tekniske data:

Anvendelsesområde

Materiale

Materialekvalitet

Længde

Bredde/diameter af trækwire

Materialetykkelse af trækwire

Diameter af spole/ring

Form

Gevindtilslutning

Vredet

Andet

Plastik

Andet

Other

30

45

45

290

Rund

Ja

Ja

mm

mm

mm

mm

Ret til ændringer forbeholdes
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